
04.02.15 14:26  f=0.98  /Users/henrybroeker/Documents/eagle/NordicBeacon V2/Beacon_V2.sch (Sheet: 1/1)

NRF51822

VC
C

VC
C

32
.7

68
kH

z

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND
VC

C
GND

GNDGND

VC
C

VC
C

2k
2

68
0R

82
0R

12
pF

12
pF

12
pF

12
pF

100nF
1.0nF

47nF 2.2nF

100nF

100nF

1.2pF

2.2nH

GND

VDD
DCC
P0.30
P0.00
P0.01
P0.02
P0.03
P0.04
P0.05
P0.06
P0.07
VDD_2

VS
S

P0
.0

8
P0

.0
9

P0
.1

0
P0

.1
1

P0
.1

2
P0

.1
3

P0
.1

4
P0

.1
5

P0
.1

6
SW

D
IO

/N
R

ES
ET

SW
D

C
LK P0.17

P0.18
P0.19
P0.20
DEC2

VDD_PA
ANT1
ANT2

VSS_2
VSS_3
AVDD

AVDD_2

XC
1

XC
2

D
EC

1
P0

.2
1

P0
.2

2
P0

.2
3

P0
.2

4
P0

.2
5

P0
.2

6
P0

.2
7

P0
.2

8
P0

.2
9

DIE_PAD

NRF51822QFAA

X2

VD
D

1
VD

D
1

VD
D

2
VD

D
2

G
N

D
G

N
D

R
1

R
2

R
3

C
13

C
14

C
1

C
2

C8
C9

C10 C3

C11

C7

VPP/MCLR1
VDD2
VSS(GND)3
ICSP_DAT/PGD4
ICSP_CLK/PGC5
LVP6

G
P$

3

R
P$

2

B
P$

1

VD
D

P$
4

1
P$

1
2

P$
2VDD

GND

ANT2ANT2

ANT1ANT1

VDD_PAVDD GND GND

SE SE

C4 L1

LTST-C19FD1WT

BALF-NRF01D3 

16MHz

50 Ohm
matched


